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Open Satsang 
 (July to December 2025)

Delhi 27 to 29 July Sunday to Tuesday
Jandiala Guru 

(Punjab)
03 August Sunday

Rohtak 9 to 10 August Saturday to Sunday
Rewari 5 to 6 September Friday to Saturday

Obedulaganj MP 07 September Sunday
Jalandhar 21 September Sunday
Pathankot 4 to 5 October Saturday to Sunday
Amritsar 12 October Sunday

Gurdaspur 24 to 26 October Friday to Sunday

Jammu
31 October to  
2 November

Friday to Sunday

Sujanpur 7 to 9 November Friday to Sunday
Gwalior 15 to 16 November Saturday to Sunday

Melbourne 
(Australia) 5 to 7 December Friday to Sunday

Kathua 07 December Sunday
Bhiwani 12 to 13 December Friday to Saturday
Alampur 21 to 23 December Sunday to Tuesday

Surat 27 to 28 December Saturday to Sunday

Purnima (July to December 2025)
July 10 Thursday

August 9 Saturday
September 7 Sunday

October 7 Tuesday
November 5 Wednesday
December 4 Thursday

Sadhna Satsang  
 (June to December 2025)

Haridwar 30 June to 3 July Monday to 
Thursday

Haridwar 5 to 10 July Saturday to 
Thursday

Haridwar 
(Ramayani)

23 Sept to 2 
October

Tuesday to next 
Thursday

Haridwar 11 to 14 
November Tuesday to Friday

Kapurthala 
(Fazalpur)

21 to 24 
November Friday to Monday

Naam Deeksha In 
Shree Ramsharnam Delhi  
 (July to December 2025)

July 10 Thursday 4:00 PM
August 17 Sunday 10.30 AM

September 14 Sunday 10.30 AM
October 19 Sunday 10.30 AM

November 30 Sunday 11:00 AM
December 14 Sunday 11:00 AM

Naam Deeksha in Other Centers
 (July to December 2025)

Haridwar 10-July Thursday
Delhi (Vikaspuri) 19-July Saturday

Jandiala Guru 
(Punjab)

03-August Sunday

Chandigarh 24-August Sunday
Obedulaganj MP 07-September Sunday

Jalandhar 21-September Sunday
Pathankot 05-October Sunday
Hira nagar 07-October Tuesday
Amritsar 12-October Sunday

Gurdaspur 26-October Sunday
Jammu 02-November Sunday

Sujanpur 09-November Sunday
Gwalior 16-November Sunday

Kapurthala (Fazalpur) 23-November Sunday
Melbourne (Australia) 07-December Sunday

Kathua 07-December Sunday
Bhiwani 13-December Saturday

Ujjain 14-December Sunday 2.00 PM

Nagod 14-December Sunday 4.00 PM

Alampur 23-December Tuesday

Surat 28-December Sunday
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